
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alistair Crichton - (90022135) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:43.74 450 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:46.65 426 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1

2:46.70 426 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross  1

2:47.51 420 H 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea  1

2:47.97 416 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

2:48.36 414 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

2:48.92 409  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:50.06 401 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh  1

2:50.15 401 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride  1

2:50.17 400 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:50.66 397 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds  1

2:51.05 394 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1

2:52.44 385 F 01/05/11 City of Glasgow Open Age Group Meet Glasgow  1

2:53.37 379 F 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow  2

2:53.62 377  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:54.10 374 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea  1

2:55.69 364 H 22/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland  1

2:56.55 359  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride  1

3:00.40 336 F 02/05/10 City of Glasgow Age Group Meet Glasgow  2

3:00.41 336 F 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow  1

3:06.55 304 H 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:51.05 394 F 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1

2:46.65 426 H 02/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea  1
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2:47.97 416 H 25/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

2:43.74 450 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:50.17 400 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:48.36 414 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

2:50.15 401 H 20/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride  1

2:47.51 420 H 25/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea  1

2:50.06 401 H 28/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh  1

2:56.55 359  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride  1

2:54.10 374 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea  1

2:55.69 364 H 22/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland  1

2:52.44 385 F 01/05/11 City of Glasgow Open Age Group Meet Glasgow  1

2:53.62 377  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:48.92 409  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:46.70 426 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross  1

2:50.66 397 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds  1

2:53.37 379 F 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow  2

3:00.40 336 F 02/05/10 City of Glasgow Age Group Meet Glasgow  2

3:00.41 336 F 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow  1

3:06.55 304 H 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow  1
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